

December 30, 2011 – Cleary Gull Inc. advises DRT Holdings, Inc. in its acquisition of BNB Mfg. Co.

Cleary Gull Inc. is pleased to announce that DRT Holdings, Inc. has acquired BNB Mfg. Co. Cleary Gull acted as exclusive financial advisor to DRT Holdings in this transaction.

DRT Holdings, Inc., located in Dayton, Ohio, owns nine operating entities in Ohio, South Carolina, Connecticut, Pennsylvania, and Germany. DRT is a high precision manufacturer serving the container, medical, power generation, and aerospace industries.

BNB Mfg. Co. is a high precision manufacturer of compressor components for aerospace and power generation engines, located in Winsted, Connecticut.

Cleary Gull (<u>www.clearygull.com</u>) is an employee-owned firm providing specialized financial services through two operating divisions: Investment Banking and Investment Management Services. Cleary Gull's investment bankers help clients achieve their financial and business goals by advising on exclusive sales, mergers and acquisitions, raising private debt and equity capital, and other transactions. Cleary Gull's core ideology and mantra is "*A Firm Belief in the Entrepreneurial Spirit*."

CLEARY GULL INC. 100 East Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 2400 Milwaukee, WI 53202 414-291-4500